
Round One   26-Mar-23

Competitor Points

NAS - Victoria

Continuous Sparring:- 7 to 9 yrs Open M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
27Aleksandar Naumovski Lions Karate Academy128008

24Bevan Washington Shiryodo karate127963

21Owen Lin GKR  127988

19Celine Trajanovski Winged Dragon Martial Arts127713

16Julian Zhu GKR  127975

13Joshua Samaras Tenshi Do Martial Arts128047

11Antoine Chang FX Fitness Tae Kwon Do128074

8Theodora Foukis Winged Dragon Martial Arts128043

5Austin Bennett Winged Dragon Martial Arts128045

3Raphael Alexandrou Winged Dragon Martial Arts127989

1Ethan Arifoski Winged Dragon Martial Arts127793

1Josh Pantling AWMA128055

1Alexandra Attard Tenshi Do Martial Arts128100

1Jasper Snell Lion Bushido128095

1Lucas Jackson Winged Dragon Martial Arts128085

1Rhys Pantling AWMA128057

Female Continuous Sparring:- 10 to 11yrs Open Female

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Tasmin Newton Northern Goju Karate127276

18Mia Sartorello Proactive Team Freestyle127619

16Lauren Trajanovski Winged Dragon Martial Arts127714

14Gracie Hasthorpe Katai Bushi Ryu127980

12Bailey Petkinis Tenshi Do Martial Arts128069

10Gracie Luzza Tenshi Do Martial Arts128033

Female Continuous Sparring:- 12 to 14 Years Open Fem

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Allegra Sajeva Winged Dragon Martial Arts128030

18Zoe Delia Northern Goju Karate127163

16Ebony Beesley Bendigo Kenpo Karate127834

14Charlotte Leak Katai Bushi Ryu128026

12Bailey Petkinis Tenshi Do Martial Arts128069

Female Continuous Sparring:- 15 to 17yrs Open Female

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Charlotte Anderson M.A.C.E Academy127411

18Victoria Liew Winged Dragon Martial Arts127930
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Female Continuous Sparring:- Female Advanced (5th Ky

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Holly Frances Aerostrike GoJu Karate128028

18Jillian Cole Funakoshi Karate Australia101931

16Priya Rana Lion Bushido128083

14Alexandra Christopoulos Lion Bushido128087

12Alicia Kaczkowski Katai Bushi Ryu127944

10Tash Jenkins Katai Bushi Ryu127946

8Ainsley Wellbourne Katai Bushi Ryu128002

6Lisa Payne Proactive Team Freestyle127923

Female Continuous Sparring:- Female Novice 10th - 6th 

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Perren Bonsall Ishin Ruy Karate128077

18Rhylie Jones AWMA128056

Female Continuous Sparring:- Veterans Female 40 yrs &

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Jillian Cole Funakoshi Karate Australia101931

18Jennifer Sievers Go Kan Ryu Melbourne100202

Female Point Sparring:- 12 to 13yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbe

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Ellie Richmond M.A.C.E Academy127534

18Allegra Sajeva Winged Dragon Martial Arts128030

16Sienna Draper M.A.C.E Academy128099

14Inuki Abeysinghe Lion Bushido128062

12Brooke Akerly Katai Bushi Ryu128022

10Charlotte Leak Katai Bushi Ryu128026

8Tatjana Gregory Aerostrike GoJu Karate128068

Female Point Sparring:- 14 to 15yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbe

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Victoria Liew Winged Dragon Martial Arts127930

18Abby Mueller M.A.C.E Academy127478

16Zoe Delia Northern Goju Karate127163

14Ebony Beesley Bendigo Kenpo Karate127834

Female Point Sparring:- 16 to 17yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbe

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Charlotte Anderson M.A.C.E Academy127411

18Isobel Unsworth Aerostrike GoJu Karate128063
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Female Point Sparring:- Female Advanced (5th - 1st Kyu

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Alexandra Christopoulos Lion Bushido128087

18Alicia Kaczkowski Katai Bushi Ryu127944

16Ainsley Wellbourne Katai Bushi Ryu128002

14Tash Jenkins Katai Bushi Ryu127946

Female Point Sparring:- Female Black Belt Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Voephong Roczniak GKR  127348

18Holly Frances Aerostrike GoJu Karate128028

16Jillian Cole Funakoshi Karate Australia101931

14Lisa Payne Proactive Team Freestyle127923

12Priya Rana Lion Bushido128083

Female Point Sparring:- Female Novice (10th to 6th Kyu

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Rhylie Jones AWMA128056

18Perren Bonsall Ishin Ruy Karate128077

16Rachelle Leak Katai Bushi Ryu128089

Female Point Sparring:- Veteran's Female 40 Yrs & Ove

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Voephong Roczniak GKR  127348

18Jillian Cole Funakoshi Karate Australia101931

Female Point Sparring:- Veterans Super Over 50 yrs Fe

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Jillian Cole Funakoshi Karate Australia101931

18Dianne Dean AWMA128040

16Jennifer Sievers Go Kan Ryu Melbourne100202

Male Continuous Sparring:- 12 to14yrs Open Male

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20William Clarke Sansho-Kan Karate127869

18Jamie Nackoski Lions Karate Academy128014

16Nicholas Rakic Lion Bushido128076

14Ethan Liew Winged Dragon Martial Arts127932

12Bonham Hartwell Bendigo Kenpo Karate127878

10Adam Ma Lion Bushido128097

8Marcus Wang Winged Dragon Martial Arts128029
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Male Continuous Sparring:- 15 to 17yrs Open Male

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Kylan Nelson Shiryodo karate128048

18Luca Novembre Proactive Team Freestyle127783

16Aydin Frisina Winged Dragon Martial Arts120362

14C.J Hawker AWMA128092

12Alen Dzaferovic Tenshi Do Martial Arts128065

10Noah Griffen Shiryodo karate128037

Male Continuous Sparring:- Male Advanced (5th Kyu to 

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
23Kevin Sowerbutts Go Kan Ryu Melbourne100163

21Alex Kaczkowski Katai Bushi Ryu128027

18Ryan Webb Performance Martial Arts127141

16Rubino Frisina Winged Dragon Martial Arts120361

14Michael Rakic Lion Bushido128061

12Qun Dian Zhang Lion Bushido101973

9Connor Hunt Art of Defence127900

7Connor Mathieson Lion Bushido128066

5Tobi Cole Funakoshi Karate Australia101930

2Calim McGregor-Gibso Winged Dragon Martial Arts128036

1Jarek Heares FX Fitness Tae Kwon Do128084

Male Continuous Sparring:- Male Novice (10th to 6th Ky

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Trevor Correa Katai Bushi Ryu128001

18Brett Pantling AWMA128044

16Angelos Alexandrou Winged Dragon Martial Arts128052

14Peter Tran Kobudo Kai128032

12Andrew Saleta Katai Bushi Ryu128090

Male Continuous Sparring:- Veterans Male 40 yrs & Ove

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Chris Wheatley Aerostrike GoJu Karate127986

18Nick Spanu Go Kan Ryu Melbourne100174

16Joe Templin Chikara Shukokai128086

14Phil Booysen FX Fitness Tae Kwon Do128070

12Edji Zenel JKA 128053

10Antonio Novembre Proactive Team Freestyle127782
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Male ContinuousSparring:- 10 to 11yrs Open Male

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
24Blake Bickley Bendigo Kenpo Karate127856

22Inigo Buena Tenshi Do Martial Arts128031

19Carter Willett AWMA128049

17Elijah Monitto Tenshi Do Martial Arts128039

14Ashdon Beesley Bendigo Kenpo Karate127962

12Joshua Talesvski-Sayed Lions Karate Academy128034

10Jack Barnes Ishin Ruy Karate128046

7Xavier Cook Bendigo Kenpo Karate127965

5Jordan Aggou Proactive Team Freestyle127929

2Alexander Ferrerira Tenshi Do Martial Arts128054

1Adriel Cedric Raquel Tenshi Do Martial Arts128071

1Codie Dargan Tenshi Do Martial Arts128059

Male Point Sparring:- 12 to 13yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) 

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
21Anton Dario Gerald M.A.C.E Academy127599

19Jack Oakley M.A.C.E Academy127431

17Bonham Hartwell Bendigo Kenpo Karate127878

15Adam Ma Lion Bushido128097

13Jacob Szoke M.A.C.E Academy127507

11Eddie Armitage Border Karate Sch - Sansho 128067

8Thuzhan Pathmaharan M.A.C.E Academy127797

6Declan Adams M.A.C.E Academy128035

4Ethan Liew Winged Dragon Martial Arts127932

Male Point Sparring:- 12 to13yrs (10th to 6th Kyu) Male

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Percy Windred-Wornes Aerostrike GoJu Karate127971

18Aston Porteous Border Karate Sch - Sansho 127987

16Marcus Wang Winged Dragon Martial Arts128029

14Jamie Nackoski Lions Karate Academy128014

Male Point Sparring:- 14 to 15yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) 

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Eric Tun M.A.C.E Academy127427

18William Clarke Sansho-Kan Karate127869

16Jonathan Kamberidis International Goni Karate Do127779

14C.J Hawker AWMA128092

12Stirling Unsworth Aerostrike GoJu Karate128064

10Nicholas Rakic Lion Bushido128076

8Luca Novembre Proactive Team Freestyle127783

6Josh Frank Peter Hollowood Martial Arts128082
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Male Point Sparring:- 16 to 17yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) 

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Aydin Frisina Winged Dragon Martial Arts120362

18Kylan Nelson Shiryodo karate128048

16Brandon Budeski M.A.C.E Academy127434

14Alen Dzaferovic Tenshi Do Martial Arts128065

12Noah Griffen Shiryodo karate128037

Male Point Sparring:- Male Advanced (5th to 1st Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Phillip Gadzinski Winged Dragon Martial Arts127815

18Mark Cole Funakoshi Karate Australia127861

16Alex Kaczkowski Katai Bushi Ryu128027

14Calim McGregor-Gibso Winged Dragon Martial Arts128036

Male Point Sparring:- Male Black Belt Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
22Ryan Webb Performance Martial Arts127141

20Rubino Frisina Winged Dragon Martial Arts120361

18Michael Rakic Lion Bushido128061

16Jarek Heares FX Fitness Tae Kwon Do128084

13Edji Zenel JKA 128053

11Qun Dian Zhang Lion Bushido101973

9Kevin Sowerbutts Go Kan Ryu Melbourne100163

7Connor Hunt Art of Defence127900

4Nick Spanu Go Kan Ryu Melbourne100174

2Tobi Cole Funakoshi Karate Australia101930

Male Point Sparring:- Male Novice (10th to 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Trevor Correa Katai Bushi Ryu128001

18Eli Rose Beyond Martial Arts127888

16Angelos Alexandrou Winged Dragon Martial Arts128052

14Peter Tran Kobudo Kai128032

12Santhosh Bajanemane Winged Dragon Martial Arts128038

10Brett Pantling AWMA128044

Male Point Sparring:- Veteran's Male Over 40yrs

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Adam Sultana Katai Bushi Ryu127951

18Richard Marlin Success  Martial Arts301818

16Chris Wheatley Aerostrike GoJu Karate127986

14Antonio Novembre Proactive Team Freestyle127782
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Male Point Sparring:- Veterans Super Over 50 yrs Male

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
22David Johnson M.A.C.E Academy120353

20Nick Spanu Go Kan Ryu Melbourne100174

18Edji Zenel JKA 128053

16Wayne Newton CAS Kungfu101815

13Mark Cole Funakoshi Karate Australia127861

11Richard Marlin Success  Martial Arts301818

9Simon Pedelty Li-Kris-Han Kung Fu102131

7Phillip Gadzinski Winged Dragon Martial Arts127815

4Bruce Hyland Ishinryu Karate100535

2Joe Templin Chikara Shukokai128086

Point Sparring:- 10 to 11 yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
27Andric Liu M.A.C.E Academy127802

25Erik Szoke M.A.C.E Academy127510

22Dev Anenthan M.A.C.E Academy127551

19Blake Bickley Bendigo Kenpo Karate127856

16Mia Sartorello Proactive Team Freestyle127619

14Jack Barnes Ishin Ruy Karate128046

11Tasmin Newton Northern Goju Karate127276

8Inigo Buena Tenshi Do Martial Arts128031

5Gracie Luzza Tenshi Do Martial Arts128033

3Codie Dargan Tenshi Do Martial Arts128059

1Adriel Cedric Raquel Tenshi Do Martial Arts128071

1Michael Michalakis Winged Dragon Martial Arts127966

1Elijah Monitto Tenshi Do Martial Arts128039

1Lauren Trajanovski Winged Dragon Martial Arts127714

1Jordan Aggou Proactive Team Freestyle127929

1Carter Willett AWMA128049

1Bailey Petkinis Tenshi Do Martial Arts128069

Point Sparring:- 10 to11 yrs (10th - 6th Kyu) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
23Sage Mueller M.A.C.E Academy128072

21Joshua Talesvski-Sayed Lions Karate Academy128034

18Georgia Hasthorpe Katai Bushi Ryu127981

16Hayden Akerly Katai Bushi Ryu128021

14Maddi Leak Katai Bushi Ryu128025

12Jake Golin Border Karate Sch - Sansho 127969

9Jessica Hawker AWMA128091

7Xavier Cook Bendigo Kenpo Karate127965

5Ashdon Beesley Bendigo Kenpo Karate127962

2Dilsanjh Bajwa Tenshi Do Martial Arts128078

1Alexander Ferrerira Tenshi Do Martial Arts128054
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Point Sparring:- 8 to 9 yrs (10th - 6th Kyu) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Arjun Annamalai M.A.C.E Academy128096

18Noah Ismail M.A.C.E Academy127865

16Jasper Snell Lion Bushido128095

14Hunter Connell Border Karate Sch - Sansho 127974

12Gabriel Golin Border Karate Sch - Sansho 127970

10Austin Bennett Winged Dragon Martial Arts128045

8Isala Wijesundera M.A.C.E Academy128098

Point Sparring:- 8 to 9 yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
21Joshua Samaras Tenshi Do Martial Arts128047

19Celine Trajanovski Winged Dragon Martial Arts127713

17Ethan Arifoski Winged Dragon Martial Arts127793

15Owen Arifoski Winged Dragon Martial Arts127679

13Rhys Pantling AWMA128057

11Alexandra Attard Tenshi Do Martial Arts128100

8Josh Pantling AWMA128055

6Owen Lin GKR  127988

4Bevan Washington Shiryodo karate127963

Point Sparring:- Pee Wee 7 yrs & Under M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
25Mia Liu M.A.C.E Academy128050

23Aleksandar Naumovski Lions Karate Academy128008

20Theodora Foukis Winged Dragon Martial Arts128043

18Filip Naumovski Lions Karate Academy128051

15Raphael Alexandrou Winged Dragon Martial Arts127989

13Lucas Jackson Winged Dragon Martial Arts128085

10Sophie Coloma M.A.C.E Academy128094

8Julian Zhu GKR  127975

5Sophie Quarrell-Cole Funakoshi 127928

3Dane Pudsey M.A.C.E Academy128093

1Antoine Chang FX Fitness Tae Kwon Do128074

1David Georgievski M.A.C.E Academy128080

1Ayaan Gupta M.A.C.E Academy128088

1Fareed Atwal M.A.C.E Academy127953

Creative Weaponry Extreme:- Senior (1or more competit

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Michael Jones Ultimate Martial Arts127581

18Eli Rose Beyond Martial Arts127888
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Demonstrations:- 13 to 17yrs (more then 2 competitors)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Noah Ockwell FX Fitness Tae Kwon Do127562

Female Forms:- Female Advanced (5th - 1st Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Tash Jenkins Katai Bushi Ryu127946

18Alicia Kaczkowski Katai Bushi Ryu127944

Female Forms:- Female Black Belt Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Voephong Roczniak GKR  127348

18Alexandra Flenley Northern Goju Karate126922

16Jillian Cole Funakoshi Karate Australia101931

14Holly Frances Aerostrike GoJu Karate128028

Female Forms:- Female Novice (10th to 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Rhylie Jones AWMA128056

18Perren Bonsall Ishin Ruy Karate128077

16Rachelle Leak Katai Bushi Ryu128089

Forms:- 10 to 11 yrs (10th - 6th Kyu) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
Xavier Cook Bendigo Kenpo Karate127965

Ashdon Beesley Bendigo Kenpo Karate127962

Jessica Hawker AWMA128091

Kaisey Bryant AWMA128079

Alexander Ferrerira Tenshi Do Martial Arts128054

Maddi Leak Katai Bushi Ryu128025

Jake Golin Border Karate Sch - Sansho 127969

Gracie Hasthorpe Katai Bushi Ryu127980

Georgia Hasthorpe Katai Bushi Ryu127981

Hayden Akerly Katai Bushi Ryu128021
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Forms:- 10 to 11yrs (5th to Blackbelt) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
23Lenny Lukasz Kimekai Australia127392

21Blake Bickley Bendigo Kenpo Karate127856

18Tasmin Newton Northern Goju Karate127276

16Charlotte Chang FX Fitness Tae Kwon Do128073

14Jack Barnes Ishin Ruy Karate128046

12Erik Szoke M.A.C.E Academy127510

9Codie Dargan Tenshi Do Martial Arts128059

9Inigo Buena Tenshi Do Martial Arts128031

5Adriel Cedric Raquel Tenshi Do Martial Arts128071

2Carter Willett AWMA128049

1Michael Michalakis Winged Dragon Martial Arts127966

Forms:- 12 to 13yrs (10th to 6th Kyu) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Jamie Nackoski Lions Karate Academy128014

18Marcus Wang Winged Dragon Martial Arts128029

16Percy Windred-Wornes Aerostrike GoJu Karate127971

14Aston Porteous Border Karate Sch - Sansho 127987

12Guransh Singh Lions Karate Academy128019

10Charlotte Leak Katai Bushi Ryu128026

Forms:- 12 to 13yrs (5th to Blackbelt) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
23Ave Perry-Pivac Ultimate Martial Arts127280

21Ethan Liew Winged Dragon Martial Arts127932

18Amber Delia Northern Goju Karate127171

16Saad Hasan Winged Dragon Martial Arts128075

14Brooke Akerly Katai Bushi Ryu128022

12Bonham Hartwell Bendigo Kenpo Karate127878

9Tatjana Gregory Aerostrike GoJu Karate128068

7Eddie Armitage Border Karate Sch - Sansho 128067

7Allegra Sajeva Winged Dragon Martial Arts128030

2Jacob Szoke M.A.C.E Academy127507

1Inuki Abeysinghe Lion Bushido128062

Forms:- 14 to 15yrs (5th to Blackbelt) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Victoria Liew Winged Dragon Martial Arts127930

18William Clarke Sansho-Kan Karate127869

16Zoe Delia Northern Goju Karate127163

14Jonathan Kamberidis International Goni Karate Do127779

12Nicholas Rakic Lion Bushido128076

10Stirling Unsworth Aerostrike GoJu Karate128064
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Forms:- 16 to 17yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Alen Dzaferovic Tenshi Do Martial Arts128065

18Aydin Frisina Winged Dragon Martial Arts120362

16Noah Griffen Shiryodo karate128037

14Isobel Unsworth Aerostrike GoJu Karate128063

12Chelsea Wright Funakoshi Karate Australia127952

Forms:- 8 to 9yrs (10th to 6th Kyu) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Veer Goodluck FIGHTING SPIRIT GOJU127921

18Luka Naumovski Lions Karate Academy128012

16Hunter Connell Border Karate Sch - Sansho 127974

14Gabriel Golin Border Karate Sch - Sansho 127970

12Austin Bennett Winged Dragon Martial Arts128045

Forms:- 8 to 9yrs (5th to Blackbelt) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Owen Lin GKR  127988

18Owen Arifoski Winged Dragon Martial Arts127679

16Bevan Washington Shiryodo karate127963

14Alexandra Attard Tenshi Do Martial Arts128100

12Rhys Pantling AWMA128057

10Ethan Arifoski Winged Dragon Martial Arts127793

8Josh Pantling AWMA128055

Forms:- Pee Wee 7 yrs & Under

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Aleksandar Naumovski Lions Karate Academy128008

18Julian Zhu GKR  127975

16Filip Naumovski Lions Karate Academy128051

14Antoine Chang FX Fitness Tae Kwon Do128074

12Evangeline Alexander Winged Dragon Martial Arts128058

10Sophie Quarrell-Cole Funakoshi 127928

Forms:- Veteran's Over 40 yrs M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Serhan Halil Karyukai128060

18Jillian Cole Funakoshi Karate Australia101931

16Adam Sultana Katai Bushi Ryu127951
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Forms:- Veterans Super Over 50 yrs M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Simon Pedelty Li-Kris-Han Kung Fu102131

18Edji Zenel JKA 128053

16Jillian Cole Funakoshi Karate Australia101931

14Wayne Newton CAS Kungfu101815

12Dianne Dean AWMA128040

10Jennifer Sievers Go Kan Ryu Melbourne100202

8Mark Cole Funakoshi Karate Australia127861

Male Forms:- Male Advanced (5th to 1st Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Alex Kaczkowski Katai Bushi Ryu128027

18Brian Hanly Ultimate Martial Arts127655

16Mark Cole Funakoshi Karate Australia127861

Male Forms:- Male Black Belt Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
22Michael Jones Ultimate Martial Arts127581

22Simon Pedelty Li-Kris-Han Kung Fu102131

18Alan Luong Deshi-Do Martial Arts128081

16Justin Colbert AWMA102014

13Connor Hunt Art of Defence127900

11Kevin Sowerbutts Go Kan Ryu Melbourne100163

11Serhan Halil Karyukai128060

7Rubino Frisina Winged Dragon Martial Arts120361

4Connor Mathieson Lion Bushido128066

2Tobi Cole Funakoshi Karate Australia101930

Male Forms:- Male Novice (10th to 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Santhosh Bajanemane Winged Dragon Martial Arts128038

Synchronised Team Forms:- Junior 17 yrs and Under M/

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Zoe Delia Northern Goju Karate127163

18Hunter Connell Border Karate Sch - Sansho 127974

Traditional Weaponry:- 13 to 17yrs (1 competitor Only)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Alen Dzaferovic Tenshi Do Martial Arts128065

18Noah Ockwell FX Fitness Tae Kwon Do127562
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Traditional Weaponry:- Junior - 0 to12 yrs (1 Comp only

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Bevan Washington Shiryodo karate127963

18Hunter Connell Border Karate Sch - Sansho 127974

Traditional Weaponry:- Senior 18 yrs and Above (1 Com

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Adam Sultana Katai Bushi Ryu127951

18Justin Colbert AWMA102014

18Connor Hunt Art of Defence127900

14Eli Rose Beyond Martial Arts127888
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